:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10398231

Nov 14, 2024 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 324,944 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 397355 - 0.019473603 ETH®
60.95 USD

2 397356 - 0.019509377 ETH®
61.07 USD

3 397357 - 0.019448271 ETH®
60.87 USD

4 397358 - 0.019442186 ETH®
60.86 USD

S 397359 - 0.019379461 ETH®
60.66 USD

6 397360 - 0.019461723 ETH®
60.92 USD

7 397361 - 0.019491132 ETH®
61.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10398231
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/324944
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397355
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397356
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397357
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397358
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397359
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397360
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397361

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

397362

397363

397364

397365

397366

397367

397667

397884

397885

Validator Id

1293988

Amount

0.019479923
60.97 USD

0.019488027
61.00 USD

0.019508979
61.06 USD

0.019516923
61.09 USD

0.019449050
60.88 USD

0.019477090
60.96 USD

0.019546969
61.18 USD

0.019551147
61.20 USD

0.019547602
61.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.047356791

148.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397362
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397363
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397364
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397365
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397366
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397367
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397667
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397884
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397885
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1293988

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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